
PADD Advisory Council Members 
2021 

 
Erech Brown     
erechbrown1314@gmail.com  

 

Josh Echols (Chair)     
joshualechols25@yahoo.com  

 

Tanya Hayes      
thayes1130@gmail.com  

 

Klinton Helms     
ginormoose@gmail.com  

 

Riane Hinton-Smith    
rhinton@alasu.edu  

 

Corrie Merchant     
Corrieam@charter.net  

 

Mattisa Moorer      
kwsmom@gmail.com  

 

Jacqueline Navidad     
jnavidad@smartstartalabama.org  
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George Neal      
george.neal@mh.alabama.gov    

 

Darryle Powell      
darryle.powell@mh.alabama.gov  

 

Linda Russo      
lvrusso@uab.edu  

 

Colby Spangler     
bamacolby@icloud.com  

 

Vera Spinks      
veraspinks@gmail.com  

 

Veronica Thompson- Ware   
vthompson2002@gmail.com  
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